
Davs and Dates 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

Wednesday, 21 June, 2023 

PROGRAMME - B.Com./B.M.S. (ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & ECONOMICS) (Choice Based) 

SEMESTER -VI 

|Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

Friday, 23 June, 2023 

|Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 

Inibersity of lumbai 

CM-37 

REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Mumbai -400 098 
7" June, 2023 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 0l:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 

Paper Code 

85901 

85902 

85903 

85904 

85905 

85906 

2C01116 
Summer 2023 

Solid & Hazardous Waste 
Management 

Paper 

Environment & Eco-Tourism 

Environmental Problems 
|Hazards & Mitigation 

Corporate Social 
Responsibility 

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hal. 

Disaster Management 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes betore the start of examination. 

" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Corporate Governance 

Dr. Prasad Karande 

I/c. Director 
Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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