University of Mumbai



2C01116

Summer 2023

REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B.Com./B.M.S. (ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & ECONOMICS) (Choice Based) SEMESTER -VI

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	85901	Solid & Hazardous Waste Management
Wednesday, 21 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	85902	Environment & Eco-Tourism
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	85903	Environmental Problems Hazards & Mitigation
Friday, 23 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	85904	Corporate Social Responsibility
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	85905	Disaster Management
Tuesday, 27 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	85906	Corporate Governance

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

- Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
- Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 7th June, 2023

CM-37

Dr. Prasad Karande

I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation